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Management Major: Human Resources Management

| semester |Dept

#|C0urse Title |

| CR[sem [Prerequisites

Math
Math
Acct
Acct
CIS
Econ
Econ
Fin
Mkt
Mgt
Mgt
Mgt
Mgt
Mgt
Mgt

177 Quantitative Business Analysis |
248 Business Statistics [

201 Principles of Acct I: Financial
202 Principles of Acct II: Managerial
252 Computers in Management

214 Principles of Microeconomics
215 Principles of Macroeconomics
301 Managerial Finance and Control
201 Introduction to Marketing

201 Foundations of Management

249 Business Statistics 11

322 Organizational Behavior

341 Business, Government, and Society
348 Operations Management

461 Seminar in Strategic Management

HR Major courses

Mgt
Mgt
Mgt
Mgt
Mgt

320 Human Resource Management
423 Comp. and Benefits Admin
425 Recruitment and Selection

428 Human Resource Development
430 Strategic HR Management

Total Credit Hours for Management / HR

General Education

RIC 100

FYW
FYS

Connections

Arts

History
Literature

Math

Natural Science
Social and Behavioral Science
Adv Quant/Sci

MLA
MLA

Total Credit Hours for Gen Ed
Free electives

Total for Degree

100
100

4 fssu
4 fssu
3 fssu
3 fssu
4 fssu
3 fssu
3 fssu
4 fssu
4 fssu
4 fssu
4 fssu
4 fssu
4 fssu
4 fssu
4 fs

4 fssu
4 f
4 f
4
4

Math 177

Math 248/Mgt 249

101 2nd language

102 2nd language
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Math 120 dbl-ct w/GenEd
Math 177 dbl-ct w/GenEd
30 credits

Acct 201

30 credits may sub CIS 251

Math milestone

Acct 201, Math 177
45 credits

45 credits

Math 248

Mgt 201

60 credits

Mgt 201, Math 248
Mkt 201, Mgt 348, Fin 301

dbl-ct w/GenEd

Mgt 201
Mgt 320
Mgt 320
Mgt 320
Mgt 320, 2 of MGT 423, 425, 428

FYS, FYW, 45 credits

double-count with Major

double-count with Major
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